INS. CASE OWNER	. Ugratuia CC 4 AXA1801 6566,	Nels Pikk
Surveyor:	HAR DOE ASSIGNMENT	- Date / Time / Walty
GOND PARISES		Registered in Merimon:
Pre-assign / CCU	/FTE	1 100
	SCU word u.	188687 18784
Imured Vehicle N	Claim No.	
Name of Insured	PEK YEW LAWI Policy No.	UA YOURS
R_U	Charles and the contract of th	Was P / E bert
Invured Tel No.	HP: Make / Mode	
Excess Sec II :S\$	D.O.A : 8 (1) 18 Place of Acc	ident: LTE TO MYE
Is driver the owner	(YES / NO) Nature of Accident :	
If NO. Driver Nar	THE LARE : PER YIA NOT SHEWY DINATHAN OLGEN REP	ORT YES) NO : TP GIA REPORT: (PE) / NO
Driver Tel	No.: (V/L: (1) / NO.) Insured Liab	dity: Final? Yes/No
SET 1771	12 - 508 8817A - SCU V	Mu 418 2291K
INSRS. WSP: Tel: Linhility: RMKS:	INSRS; WSP; Tel: Liability: Liability: RMKS: RMKS:	INSRS: Hug WSP: Hong. Tel: Liability: RMKS: TP
Date! Time		
1.1	5135561K-4 GLUNNIE-X	STAGE DATE/PIC
12/0/18		Non-Reporting for (1st)
cut.d.		Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):
10. V.LV	1 2 1 1 2	Non-Reporting lit (Final): Notification lit (if non-pickup):
politi	of americanin	
13.17	7	After gall for to Of:
17.49.18 417.50	CALLED DID COPERATED ACCORNEL DID REPOLVED IN 4 WHILL OLD	Documentation Check List: Handler Typist
1177190 414130	KAR THE JUD YELL INFORM TO CHAIN AGENCY TO SETTLY AND AGENCY	Notification by (if non-pickup)
	ABOUT NO ISSUE.	After sall br to Of:
	(2000)	Authorisation To Act:
	Small vein Linguisty Clark .	Release Vourier
26/7/19-	Rec cor to TP (Pending LOD)	Final Repair Bill:
iala -	LOP IN LTO SPUC mandate).	Car Renial Invoice
×19 -	- Pending mandage approval-	Towing Invoice
157/57	1 chilar Brown - Or / Out, dath all officials	LTA/GIA:
5/1/	settle (a Corpor 41), File pass set to send DV	Medical Bill
		PIIC S
		Mandate/Reject Instruction:
		LOD
		Payment Breakdown Form:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: Sent By:	Post-Repair Photos:
		Others:
FINALIZATION	Date/Time: 257/19 / 3.50pm Confirm with: ASWAU	Confirm by: NAZ
Repair Cost: PP	55 3163 - 75 3 days) Reduction \$1060, 35 % 33	Email Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: Confirm with	Email Cal
Final Liability:	% IDQ (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: 36	If NO or B 28. Ass. Liu : 0%
Repair Cost: (WM)	85 2315.31 4 VEH CC-010 3HD	
Loss of Rental (LOR):	55 689.20 3 days x 128.40 (4141)	
Loss of Use (LOU):	\$\$ - (\$ x days)	DIDYN RENSE
Loss of Income (LOI):	SS - (S x days)	LI CONTROLLE IN THE PARTY OF TH
LOR only LOU only		
GIA/LTA Search	85 2.00	100
Medical:	33	Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Settle
Disbursement: Legal Cost	SS (e.g. Tow/ Independent)	2) Report Format: 4950
Total:	85 2702 -41 Global Sum SS:	131 BURYEY ICC. TO 1224
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: Confirm with:	Email Cal
Pasce 1	SS 2702.41 Name: HUA HOVA PLE LICE.	Constitution Control
Peyro 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS Name 2:	

Jarratic NAZ	REF: ASMCAXAY	0,
puliant. Viv. 5	ASSI	INMENT
stimated Cost:	EVA/INV/MV	Veh No. SLESSEIK Yr Rogn, 8 MAY 2018 Typer M:Capt M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover / Truck / Trailer or
o Inspect Vehicle No: 3	125561K nen Hurg egai Kendud street 1	Make: TOYOTA CHE HYBELD CC 1,297 Colour YELLOW A/C: (Insured) Std / NI / NA Sp. Reading 74, 810 T/Radio (Insured) Std / NI / NA Eng/No: ZYX 102113430.
Palicy No.		Canada
Claims No.		Gen. Cond. Good / Fair Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured:	Excess	Steering: (norder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)		Brake: (Inorder/ Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Aake of Veh:	Afferroon	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD-A/Rim or
WHITE WALK WALL	n H-m-	Tyre Size: F: 215/60 217
Territory of the March		R: 17
(Policy Condition)	d its N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MICY OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
Remark: The yell had commence repair at the time of insp	d its	TOYO / YOKO or
	OOK	Door
Set. Of Indicate Vinter.		// ppp. // com
ETTE TIESES TO	Consistent? : Yes or No	II I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I
GIA / PR Seen:	Consistent? : Yes or No	Liber 1 am
Est Repairs 3 day	Res.: Yes or No	No. at the same of
Lum Sum: %	3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at HVA HONG
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HR	s arp	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
CA I REV I REP. I 241115	Vehicle: IN / OUT	A Plantage of the State of the
Date: Person Co	ntacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision
Date / Time Action / Instruct	tion.	.AXA P
9 9	P2163.75 -	
		25 / 13
		(REd= \$1080 \$ /33%)
		Days Of Renair
-	Prell. Report	Days Of Repair:
1)		Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
	Prell. Report Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
1)	Prell. Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation: Site Inap (\$)5 + R50
Date/Time, File Return to?	Prell. Report Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation: See: Site Inap (\$) 5 + RS_SI Interview (\$) Philos
1) Clate/Time, File Return 107	Prell. Report Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation: Site Inap (\$)5 + R50



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199507198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Intern	ationale Des Experts En Auto	mobile	
AX/	INSURANCE PTE	LTD	Ref : CC4/ASM180	16566/eb3	
8 SHENTON WAY #24-01 AXA TOWERSINGAPORE 068811		Date: 11-09-2018 Code: ASM			
1.		Policy Particula	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	AIM	
	Insured Veh.	SCU 2221U	Veh. Inspected	SLZ 5561K	
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00	
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00	
	Assign From		Assign Date	11/09/2018	
2.		Vehicle Pa	articulars & Condition		
	Make & Model		c.c	0	
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.		
	Chassis No.		Colour		
	Odometer -		Steering		
	Brakes		Modification		
	General				
3.		Con	ditions of Tyres		
		Size	Make	Balance	
	R/H Front Tyre			mm	
	L/H Front Tyre			mm	
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm	
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm	
4.		Descri	ption of Damages		
5.	101	Con	eral Information		
J.	Accident Date	08/09/2018	Inspection Date		
_	Survey held at	HUA HONG PTE LTD	mapection date		
	Survey field at	25D SUNGEI KADUT STREET 1 SINGAPORE 729332			
5a.			Remarks		
		ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"	WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BA		
	B)IN ACCORDANG	CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS	, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	SED REPAIRS.	

Cecilia

pendling cor ouptaine.

- NGZ.



HUA HONG PRIVATE LIMITED

25D Sungel Kodut Street 1 Singapore 729332 Tel: (65) 6661 9688 Fax: (65) 6661 9699 Email: Info®huahong.com.ag

Estimate Repair List

24 September 2018

HHTPClaims18-99

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd 8 Shenton Way #27-01 AXA Tower Singapore 068811

Attn: Motor Claims Department

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLZ 5561 K, SCU 2221 U, SDB 8817 A & SKT 2778 R ON 08/09/2018 ALONG CTE TOWARDS CITY AT ABOUT 1105 HOURS

Insured

HUA HONG PTE LTD

Vehicle Registration No

SLZ 5561 K

Vehicle Make

TOYOTA

Vehicle Model

C-HR HYBRID 1.8S CVT

Vehicle Chassis No

ZYX102113430

Policy No

FAFTS

CINEM

LABOUR

5087272209-01

Date	of Acciden	t :	08/09/2018	Ту	pe of Cla	im:	Third Party	
S/N	Quantity	Description		Unit F	Price S\$		Amount S\$	
1	1 -	Rear Bumper			800	5	950:00	ספ
2	10	Rear Bumper C		\$	3.00	\$	30.00 ?	WEL
3	1	Rear Bumper (550	\$	850.00 84	
4	1	Rear Bumper T				\$	55.00 / DEF	
5	1	Rear Reinforce	ment		930	5	520.00	ST.
				Tes.	F85-	\$	2,205.00	
				Less	26%	\$	(441.00)	
				1,4	137	\$	1,784.00	
5	1	Reverse Senso	r.	NE	200	\$	200.00 X5VC	CUT
ro di	smantle & king & pu	& change rear bu Il straight rear er	imper, rear reinforcement, rear indicated by panel and all area affected by	ower-bumpe accident.	r,	\$	600:00 200	300
о ре	erform wir	re checking.				\$	20.00	
o di	smantle 8	refit rear bump	er sensor.			\$	60.00-30	
o sp	oray rear t	bumper, rear rein	nforcement and rear panel.		STO	\$	600:00 200	2
						\$	3,244.00	
			LKK Auto Committee hence notify	7%	GST	\$	227.08	
	ay	1	The Fire I the following: The my britishalts sorry painting: To the approximation sorry painting reserve The first conformation are sureed to conformation.	y To	tal	\$	3,471.08	
Autho	orised by	laims Dept	* This way in one Without Projud	CIF DISSIS		9	15/19 1730	
Mrs 1	Tan @ 963	9 9195	· pan(s) must be resurveye				919	
. 1	417 27	-	s subject to linal approval from Insurance	Company		3	DAYL	
41	413.77	3	~ — indiged by Repairor					
	200	Co. Reg. No. 2	Signature: Numberg.com.sg	GST Reg. No. 2	00900009M	CHI	ECK ITEM PHOTOS	
			Date:			BEF	SEE FAUNT PHOTO	1 75/
	530							N12 (
	0.00							111.00

\$2,163 75 3 DAYS
FINALIZED PART BY PART PERAIR 42,163.75 /3 DAYS



HUA HONG PRIVATE LIMITED

25D Sungel Kadut Street 1 Singapore 729332 Tel: (65) 6661 9688 Fax: (65) 6661 9699 Email: info@huahong.com.sg

Estimate Repair List

24 September 2018

HHTPClaims18-99

Type of Claim: Third Party

NETT

% GST

Total

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd 8 Shenton Way #27-01 AXA Tower Singapore 068811

Attn: Motor Claims Department

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLZ 5561 K, SCU 2221 U, SDB 8817 A & SKT 2778 R ON 08/09/2018 ALONG CTE TOWARDS CITY AT ABOUT 1105 HOURS

Insured

: HUA HONG PTE LTD

Vehicle Registration No

SLZ 5561 K

Vehicle Make

TOYOTA

Vehicle Model

C-HR HYBRID 1.8S CVT

Vehicle Chassis No

ZYX102113430

Policy No.

6

5087272209-01

Date of Accident : 08/09/2018
S/N Quantity Description

Reverse Sensor

S/N	Quantity	Description	Unit Price S\$		Amount S\$
1	1	Rear Bumper		\$	950.00 Dr
2	10	Rear Bumper Clip	\$ 3.00	S	30.00 ?
3	1	Rear Bumper (Lower)	(a)	\$	650.00 88
4	1	Rear Bumper Tow Cover		\$	55.00 / DEF
5	1	Rear Reinforcement		\$	520.00
				\$	2,205.00
			Less 20%	\$	(441.00)
				\$	1,764.00

To dismantle & change rear bumper, rear reinforcement, r	rear lower bumper.
knocking & pull straight rear end panel and all area affecte	그리는 사람이 되었다는데 사내가 되었다. 현대에는 유럽히 하고 바다 그림을 다 다 했다.

\$ 200.00 X5VL

600:00 200

To perform wire checking.

\$ 20.00

To dismantle & refit rear bumper sensor.

\$ 60.00-30

To spray rear bumper, rear reinforcement and rear panel.

\$ 600.00 \$ 3,244.00 \$ 227.08 \$ 3,471.08

0.1/	1
WX	EONG A
1	(<(6.3))")
()	3
Authorised by	Claims Dept

Mrs Tan @ 9639 9195

LKK Auto " Itants hence notify
the F or other inflowing:

The ey below latter spray pointing

To the expectation confirmation

The expectation of a "Without Prejudice" basis

to expect to confirmation

The expectation of a "Without Prejudice" basis

to expect to the expectation of a subject to the expectation of a subject to the expectation of the expec

PIP 2 DAYS
CHECK ITEM PHOTOS

Co. Reg. No. 200900307M

huahong.com.sg

GST Reg. No. 200900309M

BEFORE PAINT PHOTOS

Menu

11.09.2078 @ 9320m



Service Request Details

Claim.

58M00V2C

Reference

None @

Loss Date

September 8, 2018

Request Date

September 11, 2018

Due Date

September 18, 2018

Vendor Name

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Type of Loss

Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services

Pending verification - Direct Settlement



Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #

SLZ5561K

Make

TPVD TOYOTA

Model

C-HR HYBRID 1.8S CVT

Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured

PEK YEW CHAI 48 MIMOSA WALK, 807895, Singapore 91442221 PEK@P3TECH.CO

Claim Handler

LOH Cynthia 6568804843 cynthia.loh@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

Messages

Invoices

History

Documents

Assessment

Metrics

Notes

New Message

Date: 21/09/2019



Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 UBI AVE 1, #02-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Immediate Advice

To: AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

Survey Details:

Date of loss	8-Sep-18
Date of appointment	11-Sep-18
Date of survey	7-May-19
Location of survey	HUA HONG PTE LTD

Vehicle Details:

Claim Type:	Third party
Vehicle number	SLZ 5561K
Make and Model	TOYOTA C-HR HYBRID 1.8S CVT
Date of registration	8/5/2018
Excess	
Market Value	\$100,000
Parf Rebate	\$42,593
Nett Loss	\$57,407

Repair details:

Initial Estimate	S	3.244.00

Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts	\$ 1,613.75
Check items (estimate)	\$ 2
Labour	\$ 550.00
Total	\$ 2,163.75
Lump Sum(if applicable)	\$

Number of days for repair	3



51 UBI AVE 1, #02-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

	Remarks:	

Mandate:

Liability(TP)	100%	
Proposed repair cost	\$ 2,315.21	W/GST
Loss of use	\$	
Loss of rental (W/GST)	\$ 577.80	3days x \$192.60
Loss of income	\$ 	
LTA search fees	\$ 2.00	
Others	\$	
Proposed Total	\$ 2,895.01	

Menu



<MANDATE IA> -S8M00V2C {ACCIDENT INVOLVING SCU 2221U(OI) / SLZ 5561K(TP)/OTHERS ON 08/09/2018}

Type

Question

Message

LIABILITY: 100% BOLA 528 (OI 2ND): INFORMED OI ABOUT TP CLAIM AND NCD ISSUE. AGREED TO SETTLE AT BEST. WE SEEK YOUR MANDATE AT \$2895.01(CLAIMING LOR). MANDATE IA HAS BEEN UPLOADED IN SMARTCLAIM. KINDLY LET US HAVE YOUR APPROVAL/INSTRUCTION. THANKS -CECILIA

Reply



25D \$UNGE KADUT STREET 1, \$INGAPORE 729332 Tet (65) 6661 9688 Fax: (65) 6661 9699 Emait Info@huahong.com.sg

TAX INVOICE

17 September 2019

WO201907-0043

AXA INSURANCE PTE. LTD. 8 SHENTON WAY, #24-01 AXA TOWER SINGAPORE 068811

Attn: Motor Claims Department

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLZ5561K, SCU2221U, SDB8817A & SKT2778R ON 08/09/2018 ALONG CTE TOWARDS CITY AT ABOUT 1105 HOURS

Insured

HUA HONG PTE LTD

Vehicle Registration No.

8LZ5561K

Vehicle Make

TOYOTA

:

:

Vehicle Model

C-HR HYBRID 1.88 CVT

Vehicle Chassis No.

ZYX102113430

Policy No.

5087272209-01

Date of Accident

08/09/2018

Type of Claim: Third Party

THE PERSON	Service Control of the Control of th					
S/N	Quantity	Description	Unit F	rice \$\$	A	mount S\$
1	1	Rear Bumper			\$	800.00
2	10	Rear Bumper Clip	\$	3.00	\$	30.00
3	1	Rear Bumper (Lower)			\$	550.00
4	1	Rear Bumper Tow Cover			\$	55.00
5	1	Rear Reinforcement			\$	450.00
			Les	s 25%	\$	1,885.00
					<u>-</u>	1,413.75
6	1	Reverse Sensor	NETT		\$	200.00
To di knoc	smantle & king & pu	& change rear bumper, rear reinforcement, rear ill straight rear end panel and all area affected b	lower bumper,		\$	300.00
То ре	erform wi	re checking			\$	20.00
To di	smantle &	refit rear bumper sensor			\$	30.00
To sp	ray rear	bumper, rear reinforcement and rear panel			\$	200.00
					\$	2,163.75
			79	6 GST	\$	151.46
					\$	2,315.21
TP In	surer En	quiry (receipt attached)			\$	2.00
.088	of rental	@ 3 days (receipt attached)			\$	481.50
		694		Total	\$	2,798.71

CONTINUE NEXT PAGE

Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto)

From:

Ashley Tan <ashley@huahong.com.sg>

Sent:

Wednesday, 18 September 2019 3:41 PM Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto); Naz (LKKAuto)

To: Cc:

SUR

Subject:

RE: SLZ 5561K Finalisation

Attachments:

RENTAL INVOICE.pdf; TAX INVOICE.pdf; TP ENQUIRY.pdf

Follow Up Flag:

Follow up

Flag Status:

Flagged

Dear Cecilia

Please refer to the LOD as attached.

We are claiming for the following:-

COR

\$2315.21

TP Search Fee \$2.00

LOR

\$481.50

Total

\$2798.71

Thanks & Regards

Ashley Tan



HUA HONG PRIVATE LIMITED

25D SUNGEI KADUT STREET 1 SINGAPORE 729332

T. 6661 9690 | M. 9816 4151 | F. 6661 9699

Follow us @ huahong.com.sg









From: Ashley Tan <ashley@huahong.com.sg> Sent: Monday, 16 September 2019 12:59 PM

To: 'Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto)' <CeciliaChong@lkkauto.com>; 'Naz (LKKAuto)' <Naz@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: SLZ 5561K Finalisation

Dear all

Confirmed COR \$2153.75, will forward LOD shortly.

Thanks & Regards

Ashley Tan

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) .

Menu



Re:<MANDATE IA> -S8M00V2C {ACCIDENT INVOLVING SCU 2221U(OI) / SLZ 5561K(TP)/OTHERS ON 08/09/2018}

Type

Q Question

Message **APPROVE**

Reply

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From:

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Tuesday, 16 October 2018 11:53 AM

To:

'PEK@P3TECH.CO'

Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SCU 2221U AND SLZ 5561K ALONG CTE TO AYE AFTER PIE

(TUAS) EXIT ON 08/09/2018

16 OCT 2018

PEK YEW CHAI

Dear Sir/ Mdm

OUR REF

: CC4/ASM18016566/eb3

YOUR REF : SCU 2221U

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SCU 2221U AND SLZ 5561K ALONG CTE TO AYE AFTER PIE (TUAS) EXIT ON 08/09/2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from Ws HUA HONG PTE LTD acting on behalf of the owner of SLZ 5561K against your motor insurance policy.

Basing on the circumstances of the accident reported by both parties, where your vehicle was involved in a four (4) vehicle chain collision and your vehicle was the 2nd vehicle that rear-ended the Third Party Vehicle SLZ 5561K and we are of the opinion that we cannot be absolved from liability.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to ashersng@lkkauto.com within 7 days from the date of this letter if not provided at our reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- · Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us at ashersng@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely

Asher Case Handler DID: 6841 6051 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: ashersng@lkkauto.com

c.c. AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (AXA) (Motor Claims Dept)

AUTHORISATION TO ACT

I, HUA HON	G PTE LTD	(the third part	y claimant) o	f 25D SUNGE	KADUT
STREET 1 SINGAP	ORE 729332	(address), ov	vner of _	SLZ5561K	(vehicle no.)
hereby authorize	HUA HONG	PTE LTD	("th	e workshop")	to act for me
with respect to my	claim for repair cos	ts and/or rental an	d/or loss of t	ise ("claim") f	for my vehicle
no. SLZ5561K	that was damaged	pursuant to the ac	ccident which	occurred on	08/01/2018
(date) along	CTE TOWARDS CITY	r	(locatio	on) involving	vehicle no/s
SCU2221U ("the accident").				
and the workshop	the workshop to settl is further authorized being made in favour	to receive payme	nt further to		PARTITION ASSESSMENT
	dge that any settlem out admission of liab			A	
vehicle/s is concern	ned.				
Dated this _08	(day) ofSEPT	(month) 20	18 (year)		
D hyp				Azna	1
Signed by "the thin	d party claimant"		Signed by	the workshop	01

(with chop)

(with chop if applicable)



AXA THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Vehide No:	SCU2221U	(lasd veh)		
	SLZSSB1K	(TP veh)	Model: TOYOTA C-HR HYBRID 1.85 CVT	
Date of Accident/ Time:	08/09/2018		1	
Repair Estimate	: \$	3,471.08		
CONTROL LOS TRANSPORTES	100	The state of the s		
Final Repair Cost (WGST)	:\$	2,315,21		

For GIA Registered World	rkshop	p: BOLA Applicable: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No: 28
A) For Non GIA Registered	Work	kshop: Agreed Liability(%)
is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered	47	[YES [] NO (Kindly indicate below)
Payee Name : HUA HONG PTE LTD		
Final Settlement Sum	:\$	2,702,41
Control of the second of the s	:\$	
Others:	:5	
LTA / GIA Search Fee	:5	2.00
Rental (if any)	:5	365.20 3 days at \$ 138.40 per day
Loss of Use	:5	days at \$ per day
Final Repair Cost (WGST)	:5	2,315.21
Repair Estimate	: \$	3,471.08

A)	For Non GIA Registered Workshop:	Agreed Liability(%)
8)	For GIA Registered Workshop:	BOLA Applicable: Yes/No BOLA Scenario No: 28
	BOLA Liability: 100 (%)	Assessed Liability (*): 0 (%)
	* Assessed Liability to be filled only for chair	a collisions and for cases where BOLA does not apply.
Remarks		

NOTE

- 1. PLEASE EXPRESSLY RESERVE YOUR CLIENT'S RIGHTS IF SO REQUIRED IN THIS SETTLEMENT DOCUMENT.
- 2. THIS SETTLEMENT IS ON A WITHOUT PREJUDICE BASIS AND SHOULD NOT CONSTRUED AS AN ADMISSION OF LIABILITY ON AXA AND THEIR CLIENT/TORTFEASOR IN ANY MANNER WHATSOEVER.
- 3. AXA RESERVES THEIR RIGHTS UNDER THE POLICY TERMS & CONDITIONS AS WELL AS THEIR RIGHTS IN LAW.

Only applicable to rental claim - All document are to be submitted with this settlement confirmation. In the event, rental agreement / Invoices are not received within 7 days of this signed confirmation, we will automatically revert to loss of use claim per the NIMA rates.

We/i confirmed that this is a full and final settlement that we and or our client have/had/has against you (AXA and their policyholder/authorised driver/tortfeasor) for any and all losses (past/present/future) arising from this accident.

We confirmed that we have the authority of our client to act for and on their behalf in this accident.

MNA

Signature of workshop representative / Workshop stamp THE STEW NO Name of Representative:

Signature of Witness / Workshop stamp (if applicable) Name of Witness tables Tom

Date:

Hultt

Signature of AXA's surveyor/representative: Name of AXA's surveyor /Representative:

71418

Date:



25D SUNGEI KADUT STREET 1, SINGAPORE 729332 Tel: (65) 6661 7688 Fax: (65) 6661 7699

VEHICLE RENTAL AGREEMENT

Date: 7/5/2019

V.R.A No .: SLZ5561K

Vehicle Rental Agreement made between <u>ADrive Leasing Private Limited</u> (MANAGING AGENT) and The Hirer and/or The Driver, under the terms and conditions as set forth.

	在6000000000000000000000000000000000000	你会说出了 。"	計畫開墾建計大大學	以及是是		
NAME OF HIRER ("Hirer")	JAVIER :	SEE JI HAO	NRIC No.	S 9042730 Z	Gender	MALE
ADDRESS (AS STATED IN NRIC)		BLOCK 440 CH	OA CHU KANG	VENUE 4 #08-463,	5680440	717
EMAIL ADDRESS	SEE	JIHAO@HOTMAIL.C	ом	CONTACT NUMBER	9	004 5001
DRIVING LICENCE No.	X	S 9042730 Z	DATE OF BIRTH		16.10.199	0
DRIVING EXPERIENCE		08 YEARS	NATIONALITY	SINGAPOREAN	PLACE OF	SINGAPORE
, , v.		y sala	disolatelle i			
MAKE / MODEL	T	OYOTA C-HR HYBRII)	VEHICLE REG No.		LZ 2503 Z
		M		O - DENT X - SCRATCH C - CHIP	F	
				X – SCRATCH C – CHIP R – RUST	E	PETROL IIII
DATE OUT	7/5/2019	TIME OUT	1200 HR	X – SCRATCH C – CHIP R – RUST HIRER'S SIGNATURE	E	
	7 5 20 9	TIME OUT TIME IN	1200 HR	X - SCRATCH C - CHIP R - RUST S HIRER'S SIGNATURE HIREP'S	E	A STATE OF THE STA
DATE OUT	, ,	TIME IN	1200	X - SCRATCH C - CHIP R - RUST S HIRER'S SIGNATURE HIRER'S	E	
DATE OUT	, ,	TIME IN	1200 HR	X - SCRATCH C - CHIP R - RUST S HIRER'S SIGNATURE HIRER'S	Please View	Terms & Conditions
DATE OUT DATE IN	10 (5 (2019	TIME IN	1200 HR	X - SCRATCH C - CHIP R - RUST S HIRER'S SIGNATURE HIRER'S SIGNATURE INSURANCE	Please View	Terms & Conditions
DATE OUT DATE IN SECURITY DEPOSIT	10 (5/2019 55 NA 55 150	TIME IN PARTIE PER	1200 HR	X - SCRATCH C - CHIP R - RUST S HIRER'S SIGNATURE HIRER'S SIGNATURE INSURANCE EXCESS NUMBER OF	Please View	Terms & Conditions

PLEASE MAKE PAYMENT TO OUR DBS BANK LTD. CURRENT ACCOUNT @ 003-946456-8.

AUTHORISED SIGNATURE

HIRER'S NAME, NRIC & SIGN



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-18-139629

Date of Request:

10/09/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Hua Hong Pte Ltd 25D Sungel Kadut Street 1 Singapore 729332

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

10/09/2018

Enquiry By

Yvonne Toh Yi Zhuang

TP Vehicle No.

SCU2221U

Accident Date

08/09/2018

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)
TP Insurer Enquiry	1.87
GST Amount	0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	2.00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	5	Affiliated to Federation Intern	ationale Des Experts En Automo	obile
AXA	INSURANCE PTE	LTD	Ref : CC4/ASM18016	566/Ngb3q2
AXA	ENTON WAY #24 TOWERSINGAPO N:CYNTHIA LOH		Date: 13-11-2019 Code: ASM	
1.		Policy Particula	rs :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM	M
	Insured Veh.	SCU 2221U	Veh. Inspected	SLZ 5561K
Τ	Policy No.	GA270203	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	S8M00V2C	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	11/09/2018
2.		Vehicle Pa	rticulars & Condition	
	Make & Model	TOYOTA C-HR HYBRID	c.c	1797
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2018
	Chassis No.	ZYX102113430	Colour	YELLOW
	Odometer	74810	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	STANDARD ALLOY RIM
	General	FAIR		
3.		Con	ditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	215/60 R17	MICHELIN	4 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	215/60 R17	MICHELIN	4 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	215/60 R17	MICHELIN	4 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	215/60 R17	MICHELIN	4 mm
١.		Descri	ption of Damages	
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE	REAR PORTION.	
	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.		
5.		Gen	eral Information	
	Accident Date	08/09/2018	Inspection Date	07/05/2019
	Survey held at	HUA HONG PTE LTD		
		25D SUNGEI KADUT STREE	ET 1 SINGAPORE 729332	
ia.	PARTIE TO	THE RESERVE	Remarks	
		ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A" CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS		
5b.	DAIN ACCORDANG		ate Days of Repair	
	ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	3 Working Days	



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLZ 5561K

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT)	DENTED	950.00	800.00
10	REAR BUMPER CLIP @\$3.00 (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	30.00	30.00
-1	REAR BUMPER (LOWER) (CONSISTENT)	BROKEN	650.00	550.00
1	REAR BUMPER TOW COVER (CONSISTENT)	DEFORMED	55.00	55.00
-1	REAR REINFORCEMENT (CONSISTENT)	BENT	520.00	450.00
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT		-441.00	
	LESS 25% DISCOUNT		-	-471.25
			1,764.00	1,413.75
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	REVERSE SENSOR (SN)(CONSISTENT)	CUT	200.00	200.00
			200.00	200.00
	LABOUR			
	TO DISMANTLE & CHARGE REAR BUMPER ,REAR REINFORCEMENT ,REAR LOWER BUMPER ,KNOCKING & PULL STRAIGHT REAR END PANEL AND ALL AREA AFFECTED BY ACCIDENT .		600.00	300.00
	TO PERFORM WIRE CHECKING .		20.00	20.00
	TO DISMANTLE & REFIT REAR BUMPER SENSOR.		60.00	30.00
	TO SPRAY REAR BUMPER ,REAR REINFORCEMENT AND REAR PANEL.		600.00	200.00
			1,280.00	550.00
Т	GRAND TOTAL		3,244.00	2,163.75
10	RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS			2,163.75

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18016566/Ngb3q2

MUHAMMAD NAZRIL BIN ABDULLAH

Automotive Assessor

HO LEONG CHUAN

Automotive Assessor

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES: This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.

Equinities - Lincauto conductants PTE CO TTM +

SERVICE REQUESTS *

MESSAGES

CLAIMS

Service Request Details

CCI/ASM18016566/Ngb3lq2 \$8M00V2C

Actions

Walt for: Approve invoice Next Step

Addisons

CHR HYBRID 135 CVT

Model

Service Address

TPVD TOYOTA

Make

922551K

Incident Vehicle

Registration #

Vehicle Information

11 September 2018 Request Date

10 Sep 2018 2:30:00 PM

Report Date

8 September 2018

Loss Date

Beference

Claim

Due Date

LIOC AUTO CONSULTANTS I'TE CTD (TP)

Vendor Name.

Third Party Welscle Damage Type of Loss

48 MIMOSA WALK, 807895, Sinpapore

PEK YEW CHAI

91442221 PEK@P3TECH.CO

Primary Contact/Insured

Pending verification - Direct Syttlement

Services

UOH Cynthia 6568804843

Claim Handler

cynthia Joh@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

Notes Metrics Assessment History Cocuments Decument Subfype Messages Invoices Document Type

+ Uplint Doomern

Invoke

Licidinoscot (4)pdf

Surveyor/ Assessar

expense

LIKK AUTD CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

14 Navember 2019

DATE

AUTHOR

SUB-TYPE

THE.

HAME

https://pp.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-service-requests.html#/service-requests/?serviceRequestNumber=68785&tab=invoices

				CATE
HANE	THE	SUB-TYPE	AUTHOR	UNCONDED
RENTAL RECEIPT OF	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	14 November 2019
Lifotingsection (1) pdf	Forms / Claim Decuments	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	14 November 2019
ListAdjustment La.pdf	Forms / Claim Documents	Sample	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	14 November 2019
GIASEARCHUR	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	14 November 2019
■ PAYMENT BREAKDOWN, EXPRESS SETTLEMENT FORMand	Forms / Claim Documents	Satisfaction / Discharge Voucher	LIKICAUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	14 Nevember 2019
AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM pdf	Forms / Claim Documents	POA / Authority Letter	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	14 November 2019
LETTER TO Output	Letters and Correspondence	Policy Highers / Imaged	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD [TP]	14 November 2019
PENTAL INVEST	Reports & Statement	Others	LEX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	21 September 2019
TP EST LIST MARKELL pot	Reports & Statement	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS FTE. LTD (TP)	21 September 2019
PARF CDE REBATE pett	Reports & Statement	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD (179)	21 September 2019
Lobjet	Reports & Statement	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE. UTD (TPI	21 September 2019
FRIAL REPAIR BYZDATI	Reports & Statement	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	21 September 2019
LXX SURVEY PHOTOpair	Reports & Statement	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS FTE LTD (TP)	21 September 2019
LTA GIA FEE poli	Reports & Statement	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	21 September 2019

roices
&tab=inv
BL=68785
sstNumbe
iceReque
sts/?serv
en-tedne
nl#/servi
uests.ht
ervice-rec
endor-se
ni/index-
portal/htm
sg/claim-
ca.com.
claims.a
vp.smar
https://

		Claim Portal		
MANE	3ert	SUB-TYPE	ALTHOR	DATE
MANDATE IA DIO 21092019 pall	Reports & Statement	Others	LIK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	21 September 2019
W-5561 pell	Reports & Statement	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	13 May 2019
SLZSS61K TP GIA REPORT pith	Reports & Statement	CMA. Resport	RATAN BHOSALF Pugati	11 September 2018
■ EMAIL RECIEVED FROM WORKSHOP WITH TP GIA REPORT, and	Letters and Correspondence	Workshop	RATAN BHOSALE Pragati	11 September 2018
SCU2221U INSD GA REPORT/PDF	Reports & Statement	GIA Report	RATAN BHOSALE Pragati	11 September 2018
SDBBHT7APDF	Reports & Statement	GM Report	RATAN BHOSALE Pragell	11 September 2016